
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 107-784

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:5/4/2007 Board Of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:5/22/2007 5/22/2007

Title: Transportation Department recommending Chairman be authorized to execute Amendment 1 to Task
Order 4 to Agreement for Services AGMT 05-796 with DMJM+Harris, Inc. increasing Task Order
amount by $97,049.61 to $528,840.21 to provide planning and design services related to the Project
Study Report for the Cameron Park Drive/US 50 Interchange.
RECOMMENDED ACTION:  Approve.

FUNDING:  2004 General Plan Traffic Impact Mitigation Fee Program.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. AGMT 05-796, 2. AGMT 05-796 TO #04, 3. AGMT 05-796-04 Amend #01, 4. 05-796-04-01 Blue
Route Sheet

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard Of Supervisors5/22/2007 1 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

